2199)(EDVA rev.1) Sheet 2 - Imprisonment 

Defendant: KENDESIA JUINIZE MAY 
Case Number: 1:19CR00007-001 

Judgment-Page ~of I 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be 
imprisoned for a term of ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY-EIGHT (168) MONTHS, with credit for time served. 

The Court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 

The defendant to be designated to a facility as close to New York City as possible. 

The defendant to participate in the Residential Drug Abuse Program (RDAP).